Christian County Commission 100 West Church St, Room 100
Ozark, MO 65721

October Term http://ChristianCountyMO.igm2.com
~ Agenda ~
Thursday, November 20, 2014 8:40 AM The Christian County Courthouse

Posted @ 8:30 AM on November 18, 2014

Notice is hereby given that the Christian County Commission will meet in regular session at:

I. Convene
II. Agenda

100 W. Church Street
Room 100
Ozark, MO 65721
On: November 20, 2014

All Items on the Agenda include the Opportunity for Board Consideration, Discussion,
And Possible Action

8:40 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Kay Brown-County Clerk

Re: Approve Minutes & Financials

Christian County Commission

Re: Signing of Per Diem Order

Common | & Common |l Road Departments

Re: Bid Opening-Loader Dozer Work

Travis Tucker-Great River Associates

Re: Riverdowns West Progress Report

Miranda Beadles-Highway Engineer

Re: Closed Session-Personell 610.021 Subsection 3

III. Adjournment

This notice of meeting was posted at the place of meeting and in the locked box located in the Christian County Courthouse
lower level, a place readily accessible to the general public and remained posted at least 24 hours before the scheduled
time of said meeting per the requirements of the Missouri Sunshine Law 610.020.1 RSMo.



